

TABULATION OF BIDS

Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: Culvert Replacement on S. Rock Road, North of E. 47th S. (R264-124)  
 Type of Work: Asphalt Surfacing, Culvert, Traffic Control, Pavement Marking  
 Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room  
 Date: December 9, 2025

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate

1144 S. Seneca  
 Wichita, KS 67213

Mies Construction, Inc.

1919 S.W. Blvd  
 Wichita, KS 67213

Pearson Construction, LLC

2901 N. Mead St.  
 Wichita, KS 67219

PSE Constructors, LLC

3512 W. Pawnee  
 Wichita, KS 67213

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Contractor Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$118,500.00	\$118,500.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$78,842.30	\$78,842.30
Removal of Existing Structures	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00
Common Excavation	147	Cu. Yd.	\$25.00	\$3,675.00	\$85.00	\$12,495.00	\$20.00	\$2,940.00	\$50.00	\$7,350.00
Rock Excavation	44	Cu. Yd.	\$25.00	\$1,100.00	\$145.00	\$6,380.00	\$78.00	\$3,432.00	\$150.00	\$6,600.00
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	M-Gal	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Flowable Fill	260	Cu. Yd.	\$105.00	\$27,300.00	\$110.00	\$28,600.00	\$135.00	\$35,100.00	\$205.00	\$53,300.00
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	214	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$4,280.00	\$40.00	\$8,560.00	\$40.00	\$8,560.00	\$25.00	\$5,350.00
Water (Aggregate Base)(Set Price)	1	M-Gal	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Cross Road Pipe (10.0 Sq. Ft)(RCPHE)	94	L.F.	\$350.00	\$32,900.00	\$805.00	\$75,670.00	\$300.00	\$28,200.00	\$310.00	\$29,140.00
End Section (10.0 Sq. Ft.)(RC)	2	Each	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$14,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,665.00	\$5,330.00
HMA Commercial Grade (Class A)	101	Tons	\$150.00	\$15,150.00	\$275.00	\$27,775.00	\$275.00	\$27,775.00	\$250.00	\$25,250.00
Milling	333	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$10.00	\$3,330.00	\$10.00	\$3,330.00	\$18.55	\$6,177.15
Aggregate Shoulders (AS-1)(6")	25	Tons	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
Water (Aggregate Shoulders)(Set Price)	1	M-Gal	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Seeding	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00	\$4,540.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")(0.090")	3,760	L.F.	\$1.50	\$5,640.00	\$0.65	\$2,444.00	\$0.45	\$1,692.00	\$0.65	\$2,444.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")(0.090")	1,890	L.F.	\$1.50	\$2,835.00	\$0.85	\$1,606.50	\$0.65	\$1,228.50	\$0.85	\$1,606.50
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(24")(0.125)	96	L.F.	\$16.25	\$1,560.00	\$8.00	\$768.00	\$4.00	\$384.00	\$8.00	\$768.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")(0.090")	4,337	L.F.	\$1.50	\$6,505.50	\$0.65	\$2,819.05	\$0.45	\$1,951.65	\$0.65	\$2,819.05
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(18")(0.090")	104	L.F.	\$13.00	\$1,352.00	\$7.00	\$728.00	\$0.20	\$20.80	\$7.00	\$728.00
Arrow(0.125")	4	Each	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$32,750.00	\$32,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,750.00	\$22,750.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$227,662.50		\$370,785.55		\$209,773.95		\$258,895.00